
Date of 
Receipt Amount Claimed Amount of Claim 

Admitted
Nature of 

Claim
Amount covered 

by Guarantee

Whether 
related 
party

% voting 
share in 

COC
1 EPFO 1 08/05/2023 103.00 103.00 OS No
2 Kapoor Imaging Pvt Ltd 2 21/07/2023 171,617,912.16 83,885,379.00 OS Yes 87,732,533.16
3 Konita Industries Pvt Ltd 3 20/07/2023 9,150,719.84 3,952,869.50 OS No 5,197,850.34

TOTAL 180,768,735.00 87,838,351.50 92,930,383.50

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues that 

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Amount of claim under verification Remarks# Name ID No.

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

List of Other Stakeholders (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

ANNEXURE - 5


